PORM No. 881Chages Trest David Series-TRUST DREA	opy jaht iska stavana hassi Avroki ishing co Postlaki, ce abba
3842 RUST DEED	" Volm94 Page 20904 s
THIS TRUST DEED, in the Line 1 day of	June 19 94 between
JOSEPH R. ROQUE and MANIARIT ROQUE, hisband and wi	es Grantos.
TURNSTONE, INC., an Oregon Corporation	I hand he de line de la companya (ne la baltana) de la company
ASTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE S	, as Beneficiary
Grantor irrevocably grants, bergains, sells and conveys to tri KLANATH (lounty, Oregon, described as:	ustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in
Lot 2 in Block 1 of Tract No. 1279, FIRST according to the official plat thereof the County Clerk of Klarath County, Oregon.	ADDITION TO MONTE VISTA RANCH.
The state of the s	
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances	and all other rights thereunto belonding or in snywise no
or hereafter appertaining, and the ren's, is use and profits it seed and all fixtue the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agree	ernent of grantor herein combined and payment of the sun
of **TWENTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUIDRED AND NO	/ 100 ths ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
note of even date herewith, payable to be reficient or order and made by grand root somer paid, to be due and payable FOR terms of note, 19	ndor the line peyment of principal and interest hereof, i
The date of maturity of the de't as-uned by this instrument is the date becomes due and payable. In the event the within describe I property, or any sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without list having obtain	part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be ed the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, ther
at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:	생활한 현재 원론하였다. 그 사이 가장 보이 가는 것이 하다 한 수 있다. 구인 클로리 소문을 받으면 한글로 보는 사이트 등 사이트 전한다. 그리고 있다.
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property is good condition an provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and subirable condition	rate of the first to the control of the first the control of the c
damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs a curred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, or venants, conditions or requests, to join in executing such linancing statements pursuant to the Uni	a and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiar
to pay for filing same in the proper tublic office or offices, as well as the cos	t of all lian searches made by filing officers or searching
4. To provide and continuously numerical insurance on the buildings damage by fire and such other hazar's as the beneficiary any from time to a written in companies acceptable to the bureficiary, with loss payable to the la	ime require, in an amount not less than NOT applica- tion all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene
ticiary as soon as insured; it the granks shall fail for any rea on to procure any at least litteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance now or I cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected us for any fire or other any content of the same at grantor's expense.	heresites placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro- her insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon
any indebtedness secured hereby and it such order as benefic ary may determine or any part thereof, may be released to greater. Such application or release shi under or invalidate any act done pursiant to such notice.	Ill not cure or waive any detault or notice of detault here
5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all the assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessment the property to provide the taxes of the taxes of the construction to be a such taxes and the taxes of taxe	nts and other charges become past due or delinquent and the insument of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums
liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct previent or by proviment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount secured hereby, together with the objections described in paragraphs 6 and 7	ding beneticiary with funds with which to make such pay t so haid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not
the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from bi with interest as aforesaid, the property have inbefore described, as well as the bound for the payment of the obligation berein described, and all such payme	wech of any of the covenants furrest and for such payments frantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the bens ituary, render all s	ums secured by this trust deed inunediately due and pay
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust in tuding the cost of trustee incurred in connection with a in entorcing this obligation and trustee. 7. To appear in and defend are action or proceeding purporting to after	's aixi attorney's ises actually incurred, of the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee
and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may a to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's continuous to the processor. The old issee that he fixed but the trial court and	appear, including any aust for the foreclosure of this seed or trustee's attorney's fees, the amount of attorney's fee I in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree or
the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court at torney's fees on such appeal.	half adjudge reasonable as the Deneticiary's or trustee's at
8. In the event that any portion or all of the proper y shall be taken a ficiary shall have the right, it it so elects to require that II or any portion	of the momes payable as compensation for such taxing
NOTE. The Trust Deed Act provides that he trustee hereunder me t be either an attentively company or savings and loan association cuthorized to do be ness under the laws rized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, a fillates, agents or it	of thegan of me United Sintes, a time insulance company tume
agent licensed under ORS 696,505 to 694 585.	
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
JOSEPH R: ROQUE, MARGARET ROQUE and	Codaty of Y certify that the within instru
The state of the s	
22179 E ROUNDUP DRIVE WALNUT, CA 91789	der of 791
22179 E ROUNDUP DRIVE WALNUT, CA 91789 Granter SPACE SCREEN TURNSTONE: INC.	dey of
22179 E ROUNDUP DRIVE WALNUT; CA 91789 Grunber TURNSTONE; INC. 2250 RANCH ROAD	dey of
22179 E ROUNDUP DRIVE WALNUT, CA 91789 Granter TURNSTONE, INC. RECORDER 8	dey of
22179 E ROUNDUP DRIVE WALNUT; CA 91789 Grounte: TURNSTONE; INC. 2250 RANCH ROAD ASHLAND, OR 97520 And The Company The Com	day of
22179 E ROUNDUP DRIVE WALNUT; CA 91789 Grunter TURNSTONE; INC: 2250 RANCH ROAD. ASHLAND; OR 97520 Beneficiary	Witness my hand and seal of

والمراجع والمتعلق المنطقاليا

The state of the state of the state of

which are in access of the amount required to say all restable costs, of spense and interney's fees measurity poil or incurred by francis in such proceedings, shall be past to be rediciary and any fined by costs, or spense and streney's fees, both in the trial and apposites courts, no essail year of control of the past of the pa

and that the grantor will warrant and force or defend the sur a against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan is presented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's posons; family or hour hold purposes (see Important Notice below).

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to; incres to the tenefit of and bir is all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisers, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term is whichary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary hereby.

In constraing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or heneliciary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to may and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof a ply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHERECF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first shove written.

Isofaures; for this purpose use Stevens-Nuss Farm No. 1319, or equivalent. STATE (F CRECTON, County of LOS BAGEUS) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on Junt) by JOS EPH R. ROQUE, HARGARET ROQUE and This instrument was acknowledged before me on Junt) by JCLICH RANGE ROOTE and Name of Name of Sand Alagent Range of COMM. #936705 SAN H. CHONG of COMM. #936705 My Comm. Express Aug. 25, 1935 My Commussion expires Aug. 25, 1936		Delete, by lining pit, whichever worranty (e) or (b) is nty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is to creditor of the front-in-binding Act and Regularitor 2, the ty with the Act and Regularitor by making required pose use Stevens-Nus Form No. 1319, or equivalent.	ich word is defined in liciary MUST comply wi
by JUSTIF R. ROULE, HARGARET ROULE and This instrument was a knowledged before me on Just 21 1 1 by JULIS R. Kaque and Wangeret Raque. as of COMM #936705 NOTARY FUBLIC CALFORNIA E LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm Expires Aug. 25, 1895	********	STATE OF CREETON, County of LOS ANGELES) es	
SAN H. CHONG of COMM #936705 NOTARY UBLC - CALFORNEA TO LOS AN GELES COUNTY My Comm Expires Aug. 25, 1895 Notary Public for G	19.94,	by JOSEPH R. ROQUE, HARGARET ROQUE and	512 Bitti ga 11 4 (25) 2 h by 2 2 2 2 2 24 (24)
SAN H: CHONG COM M: #936705 NOTARY FUBLIC - CALIFORNIA D LOS AN GELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires Aug. 25, 1995 Notary Public for G	19.94,	This instrument was a knowledged before me on June 21 19. by Jerigh R Kinne and Magnet Rooms	
NOTARY UBLIC - CALIFORNIA DA LOS AN GELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires Aug. 25, 1895 Notary Public for G		SAN H. CHONG	
The state of the s		NOTARY UBLIC - CALIFORNIA TO A COLOR OF THE	
) 	The state of the s	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55	-	와 마시아 있는데 사용되었는 그 회회에는 이 교육이 되었다면 보고 있었다. 그는 그를 보고 있다면 그리고 있다면 하는데 보다는 이번 보고 있다면 하는데 보고 있다면 보고 있다.	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY O	KLAMATH.		
Many Association 7 to 18 and 1	【数数】 经收益 经行行 医皮肤 电影		
iled for record at request of	Mountain 7; tle	Co	6th de
AD,	19 <u>96</u> at <u>10:55</u>	O'Clock A M and daly recorded in Vol	M94
	WOLL & Sea	on Page <u>20904</u>	
EE \$15.00		Evelyn Biehm County Clerk By Danton Millen	
keupt bes ellin men bet transper dit vi Met televisi in sekel betra transper dit vi			n <u>cale</u>